UNOFFICIAL C 99981369

UNOFFICIAL C 99781369

16 981 Page 1 of 3
1999-10-19 10:46:34

Cook County Recorder 25.50

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

The Mid-City National Bank of

Shicago c/o MidCity Financial Corp. 7/222 West Cermak Road North Riverside, IL 60546

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

The Mid-City National Bank of Chicago c/o MidCity Financial Corp. 7222 West Cermak Road North Riverside, IL 60546



FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

REI TITLE SERVICES & 74742L

This Modification of Mortgage prepared by:

% Opposite the second of the s

Daniel J. Tomasetti 7222 W. Cermak Road North Riverside, IL 60546

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED OCTOBER 1, 1999, BETWEEN Dennis Mak and Fannie Mak, husband and wife; and Wing Cheuk Tong, a single person, (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 2949 S. Canal St., Chicago, IL 60616; and The Mid-City National Bank of Chicago (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 7222 West Cermak Road, North Riverside, IL 60546.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lender have entered into a mortgage dated September 14, 1994 (the "Mortgage") recorded in Cook County, State of Illinois as follows:

recorded September 16, 1994 as document 94-810105

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") located in Cook County, State of Illinois:

LOT 22 (EXCEPT THE EAST 4 FEET THEREOF) AND LOT 23 (EXCEPT THE WEST 16 FEET THEREOF) IN LOMBARD'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 12, IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as **1642 W. 33rd Place**, **Chicago**, **IL 60608**. The Real Property tax identification number is 17-31-219-023.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

Decrease Interest Rate from 8.5% to 7.5%, Extend Maturity from October 1, 1999 to April 1, 2007.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

5K

UN MOTIFICATION DIAMORTGAGE PY



EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR:	•
X Dennis Mak	·
x Jannie Mak GEannie: Mak	
X Ming: Cheuk Tong Mulk	
LENDER:	
The Mid-City National Bank of Chicago	
By: Authorized Officer	
Adminized officer	
INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLED	GMENT
STATE OF TILINOIS	
COUNTY OF	150 _c
On this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appropriate to me known to be the individuals described in and who acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their free and vopurposes therein mentioned.	executed the Modification of Mortgage, and
Given under my hand and official seal this day of By Residing a	Ctober, 197.
Notary Public in and for the State of	(CIAL SEAL
My commission expires ELIZABET NOTARY PUBL	H WARTENBERG IC STATE OF ILL:NOIS ON EXP. JAN. 7,2003

999813

10-01-1999 Loan No 71000159

Page 3

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF TILINOIS)
COUNTY OF COSK) ss)
On this St day of October appeared Doniel J. Tomo set-	, 19, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personall and known to me to be the RESIDENT
authorized agent for the Lender that execu- instrument to be the free and voluntary act and	ted the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the Lender through its and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he or she is
authorized to execute this said instrument and	that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender,
Notary Public in and for the Strate of	Residing at
My commission expires	OFFICIAL SEAL ELIZABETH WARTENBERG NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILL; NOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. JAN. 7,2003
ASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.	(c) 1999 CFI ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved.
[IL-G201 MAK1.EN R1.OVL]	
[IL-G201 MAK1.EN R1.OVL]	t County Clark
[IL-G201 MAK1.EN R1.OVL]	t County Clark
[IL-G201 MAKT.LN HT.OVL]	t Colling Clart's Or

99981369